Recommened Wine

Pairing
TOC TOC 4 Glasses

Tocnomy 6 Glasses

Champagne

Aubry, Premier Cru Brut NV’

Champagne Pinot Chevauchet, "Cuvee Joyeuse" Brut NV'

Krug, Grande Cuvee. Brut “170 eme” NV

White

>

Domaine de Dionysos, Viognier “Cuvee Clementine” 22
Schoenheitz, Metis 21’
Domaine Collotte, Marsannay Blanc 21’

Domaine Paul Prieur, Sancerre Blanc Classic 22

Red

Maison Tardieu-Laurent, Saint-Joseph Vieilles Vignes 15
Boun Donno, Chianti Classico 20

Selection Laurence Feraud, Gigondas 17"

Comando G, 1ler Cru “Rozag” 20

Dessert

Chateau de Campuget, “1753” Muscat Petits Grains 21’

Madame de Rayne Sauternes 13’

Draft Beer

Original Beer Company, Limezest Lager (420ml)

Beer

Chimay White (330ml) Alc 8%

Timmermans Peach Lambic (250ml) Alc 4%

France

France

France

France

France

Ttaly

France

Spain

Glass

35.

35.

90.

Glass

35.

35.

35.

35.

Glass

35.

35.

35.

50.

Carafe

90.

Q0.

Carafe

90.

90.

90.

90.

Carafe

90.

90.

Q0.

135.

France

France

100.

150.

Bottle

1560.

159.

700.

Bottle

150.

1560.

150.

150.

Bottle

150.

159.

150.

235.

Glass

20.

R2.

15.

20.

14.



CHAMPAGNE

Delamotte, Brut NV’
-Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Jean Velut, Lumiere et Craie Brut NV’
-Montgueux

Pinot Chevauchet, “Cuvee Genereuse” Blanc de Noirs Brut Nature NV’

-Epernay

Constantine, Argosa “Rose De Saignee” Brut NV
-Montagne de Reims

Domaine Lagille, L'inattendue Brut NV’
-Treslon

JL Vergnon, Grand cru “Eloquence” Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut NV’

-Le Mesnil-sur-oger

Pascal Doquet, Premier Cru “Arpege” Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut NV’

-Vertus

Ephemere, “016” Rose Extra Brut NV’

-Vallee de Ila Marne

Domaine Lagille, “Au fil du Temps” Brut 13’

-Treslon

Lafalise Froissart, Cuvee 045 Extra Brut NV’
-Verzenay

Aubry, Le Nombre d'Or "Sablé Blanc des Blancs" Brut 18°

-Joyy les Reims

Pascal Doquet, Grand cru “Les Mesnil sur Orger” Extra Brut 09’

-Le Mesnil-sur-oger

Krug, Grande Cuvee Brut NV'

-Reims

\zfqeuve Clicquot Ponsardin, La Grande Dame Brut 12'
Ay

Dom Perignon, Vintage Brut 13'
-Epernay

Dom Perignon, Rose Vintage Brut 06'
-Epernay

Krug, Rose Brut NV’

-Reims

Krug, Clos du Mesnil Blanc de Blancs. Brut 2006'

-Reims

chardonnay/ pinot noir/ Finot Meunier

chardonnay

pinot meunier

pinot meunier

pinot meunier

chardonnay

chardonnay

pinot noir/ pinot meunier

chardonnay/ pinot noir

pinot noirr/ chardonnay

chardonnay/pinot noirr/pinot meunier

chardonnay

pinot noir/ chardonnay/ pinot meunier

pinot noir/ chardonnay

pinot noir/ chardonnay

pinot noir/ chardonnay

pinot noir/ chardonnay/ pinot meunier

chardonnay

145.

198.

200.

210.

230.

240.

280.

320.

360.

380.

450.

600.

700.

790.

800.

900.

990.

4,200.



SPARKLING

Roger Goulart, Cava Brut19' macabeo/ xarello/ parellada 380.
-Spain, Penedeés

Patrick Piuze, “Non dosé” Méthode Traditionnelle Burt NV’ chardonnay 105.
-France, Bourgogne

Domaine Collotte, Bourgogne Cremant Brut NV’ pinot noir 115.
-France, Bourgogne

SWEET WINE
Chateau de Campuget, “1753” Muscat Petits Grains 21’ muscat petits grains 85.
-France, Rhone
Selbach Oster, Riesling Spaetlese ‘Feinherb’ 11" riesling 05.
-Germany, Mosel
Chateau Soucherie, Coteaux du Layon Vieilles Vignes 14' chenin blanc 130.
-France, Loire
Chateau de Rayne Vigneau, “Madame de Rayne” Sauternes 11' sauvignon blanc/ semillon 135.

-France, Bordeaux



WHITE WINE

Tornatore, Etna Bianco 21° carricante 85.
-ltaly, Sicilia

Domaine Julien Meyer, Mer & Coquillages 20' pinot blanc 90.
-France, Alsace

Schoenheitz, Muscat 20' muscat Q5.
-France, Alsace

Van Volxem, Saar Riesling 20' riesling Q0.
-Germany, Mosel

Musella, Drago Bianco 20° garganega 100.
-Italy, Veneto

Coppo, “Costebianche” Chardonnay 18’ chardonny 100.
-Italy, Fiemonte

Domaine Philippe Vandelle, L'etoile Vieilles Vignes 17 savagnin/ chardonnay 106.
-France, Cotes du Jura

Guy Amiot Et Fils, Bourgogne Aligote “Les Grands Champs” 16 Aligoté 105
-France, Bourgogne '
Idlewild Flora & Fauna 18’ muscat/ arneis /cortese  110.
-U.SA, North Coast

Bruna Grimaldi, Langhe Arneis 21' arneis 116.
--ltaly, Plemonte
Clement& Florian Berthier, Coteaux du Giennois “Terre de Marne” 18’ sauvignon blanc 120.
-France, Loire

Domaine Julien Meyer, Sylvaner Zellberg “I’Hermitage”18' sylvaner 130.
-France, Alsace

Domaine Desire Petit, Savagnin “Cuvee L'Essenciel” 18’ savagnin 135,
-France, Cotes du Jura

Besteheim, Grand Cru Schlossberg 19’ riesling 140.
-France, Alsace

Maison Tardieu-Laurent, Saint Peray Vieilles Vignes 20' mareannel rousanne 145
-France, Cotes du Rhone ’
Newton, Unfiltered Chardonnay 16' chardonnay 150.
-US A, Napa Valley

Chateau d’Epire, Savennieres “La Croix Picot” 18’ chenin blanc 160
-France, Loire

Cantina Giardino, “‘Gaia” Fiano 19' fiano 175,
--Italy, Campania

Domaine Bruno Colin, Bourgogne Blanc 21’ chardonnay 180.

-France, Bourgogne




WHITE WINE

Tapannappa, The Tiers Vineyard Chardonnay 22'
-Australia, Tiers Vineyard

Racines, Chardonnay Santa Rita Hills 20
-US8A, Santa Rita Hills

Lionel Faury, Condrieu "Le Berne" 19'
-France, Cotes du Rhone

Lewis Callars, Sonoma Chardonnay 21'
-U.S8 A, Russian River Valley

Racines, Wenzlau Chardonnay Santa Rita Hills 20
-USA, Santa Rita Hills

Domaine Albert Grivault, Meursault “Clos du Murger” 20°
-France, Bourgogne

Guy Amiot Et Fils, Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru "Les Vergers"
-France, Bourgogne

19

chardonnay

chardonnay

viognier

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

chardonnay

255.

260.

2065.

300.

420.

450.

650.



RED WINE

FRANCE

Domaine de la Tour Penet, Macon-Peronne Rouge 22"
-Bourgogne

Domaine de Dionysos, Cairanne "La Cigalette" 19
-Rhone

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Gigondas 18’
-Rhone

Chateau Puech-Haut, Prestige Rouge 18’
-Coteaux-du-Langsuedoc

Stéphane Aviron, Chenas Vieilles Vignes 16’
-Beaujolais

Arnaud Lambert, Breze Saumur “Clos Tue-Loup” 19
-Loire

Chateau Bouscasse Rouge 16
-Madiran

Chateau de Charodon, Bourgogne Cote D'or Rouge 20°

-Bourgosne

Les Hauts de Croix de Labrie 18'
-Saint-FEmilion

Domaine de Bellene, Cote de Nuits Vieilles Vignes 15
-Bourgogne

Domaine Georges Vernay, “Sainte Agathe” 19’
-Cotes du Rhone

Domaine Michel Gahier, “Rouge du Max”
-Jura

Catherine et Claude Marechal, Auxey Duresses 17"
-Bourgogne

Domaine Moly, "Les Sybarites" 21'
-Loire

Domaine Michel Gahier, Arbois Trousseau “Le Clousot” 15°

-Jura

Domaine Alain Guyard, Marsannay “Charme aux Pretres” 18’

-Bourgogne

Domaine Collotte, Gevrey Chambertin “Les Evocelles” 20°

-Bourgogne

Chateau La Croizille 07’
-Saint-Emilion

gamay

grenache/ syrah

grenache/ syrah/ mourvedre

grenache/ syrah

gamay

cabernet franc

tannat/ cabernet sauvignon/

cabernet franc

pinot noir

merlot/ cabernet sauvignon

pinot noir

syrah

trousseau

pinot noir

cabernet franc

trousseau

pinot noir

pinot noir

merlot/ cabernet sauvignon

80.

100.

110.

115.

120.

1285.

132.

140.

1568.

160.

1685.

170.

176.

185.

210.

220.

245.

300.



RED WINE
FRANCE

Domaine de Bellene, Nuits Saint Georges Vieilles Vignes 17’
-Bourgogne

Chateau de Charodon, Chambolle Musigny 19’
-Bourgogne

Chateau Haut Breton Larigaudiere, “Le Créateur” O8'
-Margaux

Domaine Fanny Sabre, Aloxe Corton 21°
-Bourgogne

Domaine Bernard & Therry Glantenay, Volnay ler Cru “Clos des Chenes” 20°
-Bourgogne

Domaine du Pegau, Chateauneuf-du-Pape “Cuvee Laurence” 18
-Rhone

Domaine Fanny Sabre, Beaune ler Cru 15’
-Bourgogne

Domaine de Bellene, Vosne Romanee “Les Quartiers de Nuits” 15'
-Bourgogne

Domaine Heresztyn Mazzini, Gevrey Chambertin 1er Cru “Les Champonnets” ‘13’
-Bourgogne

pinot noir 320.

pinot noir 340.

cabernet sauvignon 360.

pinot noir 365.

pinot noir 430.

grenache/ syrah/ 4 4.0
mourvedre

pinot noir 450.
pinot noir 480.
pinot noir 750.



RED WINE
ITALY

Brunelli, Toscana Rosso “Poggio Apricale” 19
-Toscana

Silvano Bolmida, Barbera d’Alba Superiore 19’
-Plemonte

Novaia Fruttaio e Cantina Novaia, Valpolicella Ripasso 18

-Veneto

Brunelli, Rosso di Montalcino 18’
-Toscana

Conterno Fantino Ginestrino, Langhe Nebbiolo 18"
-Flemonte

Le Macchiole, Bolgheri Rosso 19’
-Toscana

Ressia, Langhe Nebbiolo “Gepu” 18’

-Piemonte

OT wine, Vedomare Rosso 19'
-Toscana

Valle Reale, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo “Popoli” 11’
-Abruzzo

Riecine, Chianti Clagsico 21"
-Toscana

Olek Bondonio, “congle Nebbido” 21°
-Piemonte

Ressia, Barbaresco “Canova” 17"
-Piemonte

Argiano, Brunello di Montalcino 17"
-Toscana

Arnaldo Rivera, Barolo D.O.C.G "Undicicomuni" 18"
-FPlemonte

Brunelli, Brunello di Montalcino 17'
-Toscana

Olek Bondonio, Barbaresco “Roncaghatte” 20°
-FPiemonte

Musella, Amarone della Valpolicella, 13'
-Veneto

Arnaldo Rivera, Barolo D.O.C.G "Monvigliero" 17'
-Plemonte

Renzo Seghesio, Barolo Ginestra 18’
-piemonte

Elio Grasso, Barolo Riserva “Runcot” 15
-piemonte

Casanova di Neri, Brunello di Montalcino 'Cerretalto’ 12"

-Toscana

sangiovese/ merlot/ colorino 75.
barbera 95.
corvina/ corvinone/ rondinella 105.
sangiovese 110.
nebbiolo 120.

cabernet sauvignon/ merlot/ sangiovese/ syrah ~ 125.

nebbiolo 135.
syrah 140.
montepulciano 150.
sangiovese 160
nebbiolo 170.
nebbiolo 180.
sangiovese 210.
nebbiolo 220.
sangiovese 250.
nebbiolo 290.
corvinal corvinone/ Rondinella/ oseleta 300.
nebbiolo 320.
nebbiolo 350.
nebbiolo 1.200.
sangiovese 1,700.



RED WINE
US.A

Scotto Family Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon 19 cabernet sauvignon 05.
-Napa Valley

Portlandia, Pinot Noir 20° pinot noir 135,
-Oregon

Phelps Creek, Pinot Noir 19° pinot noir 165,
-Oregon

Chappellet, Mountain Cuvée 19' cabernet sauvignon 210.
-Napa Valley

Napa Highlands, Cabernet Sauvignon 20 cabernet sauvignion 230.
-Napa Valley

Duckhorn, Napa Valley Merlot 19’ merlot/ cabernet sauvignon/ cabernet franc 250.
-Napa Valley

Sean Thackrey, “Cassiopeia” Pinot Noir 06' pinot noir 265.
-Anderson Valley

Orin Swift, Palermo 18' cabernet sauvignon 280.
-Napa Valley

Racines, Santa Rita Hills Pinot Noir 20 pinot noir 285,
-La Mesa Vineyard

Orin Swift, Papillon 19’ cabernet sauvignon 400.
-Napa Valley

Aperture, Cabernet Sauvignon 16' cabernet sauvignon 550.
-Alexander Valley

The Mascot, Napa Valley 18 cabernet sauvignon 750.

-Napa Valley




DRINK

Digestif Class
Justino's Madeira, Serciai Colheita 1997 Portugal  (45mb 20.
Chateau de Breuil Calvados VSOP France  (45ml) 20.
Remy Martin VSOP France  (45mD 20.
WATER
SPARKLING San Pellegrino (250ml) 5
San Pellegrino (750ml) 9.
MINERAL Aqua Panna (750ml) 0.
SOFT DRINK Coke / Zero Coke 7.
Sprite 7.
Ginger Ale 7.
COFFEE Espresso 5.
Doppio 6.
Americano 6.
Iced Americano 6.
Caffe Latte 7.
Iced Caffe Latte 8.
TEA Chamomile 8.
Peppermint 8.
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Beverage




